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BHASVIC Term Dates for 2024/25 

Terms and Holidays Dates 

1st Half Autumn Term Thursday 29th August to Friday 25th October 2024 

Year 1 Enrolment - onsite Thursday 29th August & Friday 30th August 2024 

Year 2 Enrolment, workshops, lessons - 
online 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

A2 Mini-lessons and workshops - onsite Thursday 5th September 2024 

A1 Welcome Day - onsite Monday 9th September 2024 

Lessons and timetables start for all Tuesday 10th September 2024 

Autumn Half Term Holiday Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 

2nd Half Autumn Term Monday 4th November to Wednesday 18th December 2024 

Christmas Holiday for Students Thursday 19th December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 

1st Half Spring Term Monday 6th January to Friday 14th February 2025 

Spring Half Term Holiday Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 

2nd Half Spring Term Monday 24th February to Friday 4th April 2025 

Easter Holiday Monday 7th April to Monday 21st April 2025 

1st Half Summer Term Tuesday 22nd April to Friday 23rd May 2025 

A1 Summer Exams and Study Leave TBC 

A2 Study Leave starts TBC 

Summer Half Term Holiday Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May 2025 

2nd Half Summer Term Monday 2nd June to Tuesday 15th July 2025 

 


